
Product Specification Sheet

INDOOR PENDANT CHANDELIER LAMPSHADE CAGE IP20 BLACK INTEGRAL
ILDIB036

Add a touch of industrial elegance to your space with the Integral LED Pendant Chandelier Cage
Lampshade. Featuring a distinctive chandelier inspired wireframe design crafted from durable black metal,
this pendant lampshade combines modern simplicity with a striking visual aesthetic. The open cage
structure is perfect for showcasing decorative filament lamps and not only makes a statement but also
allows light to flow freely, creating an eye-catching effect in any room. Ideal for living rooms, dining areas,
or even cafes and restaurants.

Barcode:
Quick Order Code:
Category:
Range Name:
Product Type:
Product Body Finish:
Market Segment:
Warranty (Years):

Product Length (mm):
Product Depth (mm):
Product Width (mm):
Product Weight (g):
Material:
Construction:
Bulb or Luminaire Shape:
Luminaire Fixing:
Placement / Application:

Hg 0% (Mercury Free):

Details

5055788301714
960303
Luminaires
Indoor Decortative Pendant Lampshade
Lampshade Cage
Black
Commercial indoor, Residential indoor
1

Physical Data

190
170
190
235
Iron
Iron
Chanderlier
Pendant
Indoor, General Lighting

Electrical Data

Light Data

Environment

Yes



Barcode:
Package Weight (g):
Package Length (mm):
Package Width (mm):
Package Depth (mm):

Packaging

5055788301714
250
190
190
170
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