

INDOOR PENDANT CHANDELIER LAMP SHADE CAGE IP20 BLACK INTEGRAL

ILDIB036



Add a touch of industrial elegance to your space with the Integral LED Pendant Chandelier Cage Lampshade. Featuring a distinctive chandelier inspired wireframe design crafted from durable black metal, this pendant lampshade combines modern simplicity with a striking visual aesthetic. The open cage structure is perfect for showcasing decorative filament lamps and not only makes a statement but also allows light to flow freely, creating an eye-catching effect in any room. Ideal for living rooms, dining areas, or even cafes and restaurants.

Details

Barcode:	5055788301714
Quick Order Code:	960303
Category:	Luminaires
Range Name:	Indoor Decorative Pendant Lampshade
Product Type:	Lampshade Cage
Product Body Finish:	Black
Market Segment:	Commercial indoor, Residential indoor
Warranty (Years):	1

Physical Data

Product Length (mm):	190
Product Depth (mm):	170
Product Width (mm):	190
Product Weight (g):	235
Material:	Iron
Construction:	Iron
Bulb or Luminaire Shape:	Chandelier
Luminaire Fixing:	Pendant
Placement / Application:	Indoor, General Lighting

Electrical Data**Light Data****Environment**

Hg 0% (Mercury Free):	Yes
------------------------------	-----

Packaging

Barcode:	5055788301714
Package Weight (g):	250
Package Length (mm):	190
Package Width (mm):	190
Package Depth (mm):	170

Integral-led.com - Product Design And Specification Subject To Change Or Modification Without Notice. Image For Illustration Only. E&OE